
BDR-Sichtungsrennen 2023

Jugend (U 17m)

Sprintwertung (Seidingstadt)

Rang StNr Name UCI ID Verein LV Jg Pkt

1. Sprintwertung

1 53 WEDEKIND, Victor 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 THÜ 2007 3

2 79 HELML, Hendrik 10091697821 HRC Hannover NDS 2007 2

3 229 BURGER, Samuel 10124072983 RST Lübeck SCH 2008 1

2. Sprintwertung

1 53 WEDEKIND, Victor 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 THÜ 2007 3

2 79 HELML, Hendrik 10091697821 HRC Hannover NDS 2007 2

3 209 THOMAS, Julius 10124064091 RSG Frankfurt 1890 HES 2008 1

3. Sprintwertung

1 4 LEBEN, Tilman 10086785072 RSC Cottbus BRA 2007 3

2 230 DEBA, Mattis 10105191531 Kieler RV SCH 2008 2

3 9 HARNEKE, Emil 10106031993 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld NRW 2007 1

Tageswertung Sichtung

1 53 WEDEKIND, Victor 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 THÜ 2007 6 5

2 79 HELML, Hendrik 10091697821 HRC Hannover NDS 2007 4 3

3 4 LEBEN, Tilman 10086785072 RSC Cottbus BRA 2007 3 2

4 230 DEBA, Mattis 10105191531 Kieler RV SCH 2008 2 1

5 9 HARNEKE, Emil 10106031993 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld NRW 2007 1

6 209 THOMAS, Julius 10124064091 RSG Frankfurt 1890 HES 2008 1

7 229 BURGER, Samuel 10124072983 RST Lübeck SCH 2008 1

Gesamtwertung SA KA LE SA SE Ges

1 WEDEKIND, Victor 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 THÜ 2007 5 2 1 5 5 18

2 BURGER, Samuel 10124072983 RST Lübeck SCH 2008 5 3 8

3 HÖFIG, Attila 10048543430 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 2007 1 5 6

4 BENZ, Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach BAD 2007 3 3 6

5 HELML, Hendrik 10091697821 HRC Hannover NDS 2007 3 3

6 KERNDT, Bruno 10076657565 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. THÜ 2007 1 2 3

7 TREFF, Fredrik 10117379882 RSV Irschenberg BAY 2007 3 3

8 LEBEN, Tilman 10086785072 RSC Cottbus BRA 2007 2 2

9 BEIRIG,  Leopold 10052827291 TGV Schotten HES 2007 2 2

10 KÜHNLE, Pius 10089044768 KJC Ravensburg WTB 2007 2 2

11 DEBA, Mattis 10105191531 Kieler RV SCH 2008 1 1

12 ANSORGE,  Eric 10082756946 Dresdner SC SAC 2007 1 1

gez. JS

Stand: 29.09.2023


